  Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
                                              Millitech, Inc. • 29 Industrial Dr. East • Northampton, MA 01060
                                                     Ph. (413) 582-9620 • Fax (413) 582-9622
                                                Email: info@millitech.com • Web Site: www.millitech.com
IS000037 REV 07 ECO # 1005-17-01
SERIES AMC
ACTIVE MULTIPLIER CHAIN
FEATURES :

                                                Email: info@millitech.com • Web Site: www.millitech.com
IS000037 REV 07 ECO # 1005-17-01
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number
AMC-XX-ABCØØ
XX = Output Waveguide
 WR – KK : KK
 WR – 28 : 28
 WR – 22 : 22
 WR – 19 : 19
 WR – 15 : 15
 WR – 10 : 10
       WR – 12 : 12
 WR – 08 : 08
       WR – 05 : 05
A = Flange
 C – coaxial (K/2.92mm)
 R – round
 S – square (WR-28)
B = Bandwidth
 F – fullband
 N – narrowband (�  5 GHz)*
C = Heatsink
 Ø – not provided
 H – provided
*Please specify frequency range for all narrowband units.